DIVERSION OF 2.0310 HA, OF FOREST LAND FOR CONSTRUCTION OF LINK ROAD FROM
HARNOTA BANOLI TO MASTGARH JONTA IN DISTRICT KANGRA (H.P.)
| FILE NO. - FP/HP/ROAD/150052/2021
DATE OF PROPOSAL

CHECK LIST SERIAL NUMBER: - 23

ANNEXURE - A

1. Details regarding Transmission Lines
Sr. No. | Particulars Remarks
1. Voltage of Transmission Line (KV) NA
12 Total length of the Transmission Line NA
3 Length passing through forest area NA N
—~| 4 Right of Way NA
. Number of Towers to be erected ‘ NA
6 Number of Towers to be erected in forest area NA
7 Height of Transmission Towers NA
1. Details regarding Road / Railway Lines
Sr. No. | Particulars Remarks =
L, Length and width of the strip and forest area required Length 3385 m & Width 6 m Area
Required 2.0310 ha
2 Total length of the road 3385 m
3 Length of the road already constructed Nil
4 Length of the road passing through forest 3385 m
Cp
Place : Jawali ASst ngineer Executive Engineer
Dated: Jawali Sub-Division Jawali Division,

HPPWD, Jawali (HP) HPPWD Jawali (HP)



DIVERSION OF 2.0310 HA. OF FOREST LAND FOR CONSTRUCTION OF LINK ROAD FROM HARNOTA BANOLI TO MASTGARH
"JONTA IN DISTRICT KANGRA (H.P.)
FILE NO. - FP/HP/ROAD/150052/2021
DATE OF PROPOSAL o

: ANNEXURE — “C”
PROFORMA — IV ((Refer item no. 9(I) to (IV))

STATEMENT SHOWING DETAILS OF THE ROAD TO BE CONSTRUCTED

Sr.No. | R.D R.D no. | Distance in Meters Width of | Area of the road Name of Muck Muck Muck Remarks
no.from | to n Innon | Total right of n T o Total wllage. debris to | debristo | debris
forest | forest b forest | forest (sq.mt) o beﬁ b ?Sed to be
(meters) 4 nearby produced | locally
land land land land (Total) <000M? dumped
(sq.mt) | (sq.mt) ‘ <000 M3 000M?
@AxX7n 1 5XT7) (6 X7T)
] 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 {4 15
| 0/0 0/100 100 - 6 600 - Chachian 131 131 - The Muck
100.00 600 generated
2 0/100 0/200 100 - 6 600 - Chachian 131 131 - shall be
100.00 600 Self
3 0/200 0/300 100. - 6 600 . - Chachian 131 131 - Utilised
100.00 600 for
4 0/300 | 0/400 100 = 6 600 - Chachian | 131 131 - backfilling
100.00 600 of crates
5 0/400 0/500 100 - 6 600 - Chachian 131 131 - and
100.00 600 .« | retaining
6 0/500 0/600 100 - 6 600 - Chachian 131 131 - walls.
100.00~ 600
7 0/600 0/700 100 - 6 600 - Chachian 131 131 -
100.00 600
8 0/700 0/800 100 - 6 600 - Chachian 131 131 -
' 100.00 600
9 0/800 0/810 100 - 6 600 - Chachian 131 131 -
100.00 600 {
10 0/900 1/000 100 - 6 600 - Chachian 131 131 .
100.00 600
11 1/000 1/100 100 - 6 600 - Chachian 131 131 -
100.00 600 ” '




-
\

12 1/100 1/200 100 600 Chachian 131 131
100.00 600 |
13 1/200 1/300 100 Chachian 131 131
100.00 600.00 600
14 1/300 1/400 100 Chachian 131 131
100.60 600.00 600
15 1/400 1/500 100 I Chachian 131 131
- 100.00 600.00 600
16 1/500 1/600 100 " Chachian 131 131
100.00 600.00 600
17 1/600 1/700 100 Chachian 131 131
100.00 600.00 600
18 1/700 1/800 100 Chachian 131 131
100.00 600.00 600
19 1/800 1/900 100 Chachian 131 131
100.00 600.00 600
20 1/900 2/000 100 Chachian 131 131
100.00 600.00 600
21 2/000 2/100 100 Chachian 131 131
100.00 600.00 600
22 2/100 2/200 100 Chachian 131 131
100.00 600.00 600
23 2/200 2/300 100 - Chachian 131 131
100.00 600.00 600
24 2/300 2/400 100 Chachian 131 131
- 100.00 600.00 600 / Reserve
Jungle
Mastgarh v
25 2/400 2/500 100 . Reserve 131 131
100.00 600.00 600 Jungle
Mastgarh
26 2/500 2/600 100 Reserve 131 131
100.00 600.00 600 Jungle
Mastgarh
27 2/600 2/700 100 Reserve 131 131
100.00 600.00 600 Jungle

Mastgarh




28

2/700

2/800

100

100.00

6

600.00

600 -

Reserve
Jungle
Mastgarh

131

131

29

2/800

2/900

100

100.00

600.00

600

Reserve
Jungle
Mastgarh

131

131

30

2/900

3/000

100

«100.00

600.00

600

Reserve
Jungle
Mastgarh

131

131

31

3/000

3/100

100

100.00

600.00

600

Reserve
Jungle
Mastgarh

131

32

3/100

3/200

100

100.00

600.00

600

Reserve
Jungle
Mastgarh

131

(oS
2

3/200

3/300

100

100.00

600.00

l 600

Reserve
Jungle
Mastgarh

131

131

34

3/300

3/385

85

85.00

510.00

510

Reserve
Jungle
Mastgarh

111

111

TOTAL

3385

3385

20310

20310

4434

4434 -

Place : Jawali

Dated:

As%ﬂ{gngineer

Jawali Sub-Division
HPPWD, jawali (HP)

b

Executive Engineer
Jawali Division,
HPPWD Jawali (HP)




DIVERSIOI\ OF 2.0310 HA. OF FOREST LAND FOR CONSTRUCTION OF LINK ROAD FROM HARNOTA BANOLI TO MASTGARH 4‘

JONTA IN DISTRICT KANGRA (H.P.)
FILE NO. : FP/HP/ROAD/;SOOSZ/ZOZt
DATE OF PROPOSAL -

"PROFORMA — I (See Note Below Item No. 7)

ANNEXURE — “E”

STATEMENT SHOWING TOWER TO TOWER REQUIREMENT OF DIFFERENT KINDS OF LAND

Sr. Tower no. & its type Length Length in Name Width | Area to be used in | Total No. of trees in forest | Remarks
No. in {mts) of forest | of area to be | land
From To between | Forest Non land right Forest | Non used Enumerat | To be
2&3 land forest | (Strip) | of way | Land forest (9+10) ed felled
(Total) (mts) land (mts) | (5X8) |Land
(out of 4) | (mts) (6 X 8)
(out of
| 4)
1. 2, 3. 4. 5. 6. T 8. 9. 10. 1. 12, [3. 14.

1.
2 NOT APPLICABLE
3.
4.
5.

Place : Jawali - At%neer

Dated: Jawali Sub-Division
HPPWD, Jawali (HP)

Execut%Engineer

Jawali Division,
HPPWD Jawali (HP)

)



